
SONY COMPUTER ENTERTAINMENT AMERICA INC. 
PUBLIC RELATIONS CONTACT LIST 

 
Molly Smith 

Director, Public Relations 
650.655.6044 

molly_smith@playstation.sony.com 

Charlotte Panther 
Senior Manager, Public Relations 

650.655.3542 
charlotte_panther@playstation.sony.com 

 
Monica Wik 

Manager, Public Relations 
650.655.5394 

monica_wik@playstation.sony.com 

Ron Eagle 
989 Sports Manager, Public Relations 

858.824.5585 
ron_eagle@playstation.sony.com 

 
Patrick Seybold 

Manager, Public Relations 
650.655.5904 

patrick_seybold@playstation.sony.com 

Theresa Brewer 
Manager, Public Relations 

650.655.5324 
theresa_brewer@playstation.sony.com 

 
Ryan Bowling 

Public Relations Specialist 
650.655.3657 

ryan_bowling@playstation.sony.com 

Tina Casalino 
Public Relations Specialist 

650.655.8102 
tina_casalino@playstation.sony.com 

 
Heather Crosby 

Public Relations Specialist 
650.655.5234 

heather_crosby@playstation.sony.com 

Alyssa Casella 
Public Relations Specialist 

650.655.3617 
alyssa_casella@playstation.sony.com 

 
Ben Schechter 

Public Relations Specialist, Sports 
858.824.5632 

ben_schechter@playstation.sony.com 

Carrie Altuvilla 
Public Relations Specialist, Sports 

858.824.5684 
carrie_altuvilla@playstation.sony.com 

 
Michele Brown 

Senior Public Relations Assistant 
650.655.5603 

michele_brown@playstation.sony.com 

Katy Dormer 
Public Relations Assistant 

650.655.5671 
katy_dormer@playstation.sony.com 
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